
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SOUVIK NATH - ( H ) OA  91.90 URKD23SCMMMS002196 1

NANDINI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  91.50 URKD23SCMMMS000126 2

AYAN POREY - ( H ) UR  90.30 URKD23SCMMMS001693 3

SHREYA MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  88.90 URKD23SCMMMS002723 4

PRITAM DEY - ( H ) UR  88.90 URKD23SCMMMS001673 5

SK NAZRUL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  87.25 URKD23SCMMMS001519 6

SUKANTA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  87.10 URKD23SCMMMS000029 7

MD AASIF HUSSAIN - ( H ) UR  86.90 URKD23SCMMMS000283 8

NIKITA KANU - ( H ) OB  86.70 URKD23SCMMMS004144 9

PRITY NAYEK - ( H ) UR  86.40 URKD23SCMMMS000252 10

SAYONTANEE HALDER - ( H ) SC  86.40 URKD23SCMMMS000635 11

ASIT PRAMANIK - ( H ) OB  86.20 URKD23SCMMMS001268 12

ARUN BESERA - ( H ) ST  86.16 URKD23SCMMMS000833 13

KUMARI PRADHAN RETHA - ( H ) UR  86.11 URKD23SCMMMS001586 14

LABANI NANDI - ( H ) UR  85.20 URKD23SCMMMS000390 15

MADHUSREE BHATTACHARJEE - ( H ) UR  85.10 URKD23SCMMMS000853 16

SUKANYA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  85.10 URKD23SCMMMS000909 17

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  84.86 URKD23SCMMMS003975 18

ARGHA NATH - ( H ) UR  84.60 URKD23SCMMMS000139 19

PALASH MANDAL - ( H ) SC  84.60 URKD23SCMMMS002520 20

MURSHID SK - ( H ) OA  84.14 URKD23SCMMMS002994 21

SANANDO SINGHA - ( H ) UR  83.90 URKD23SCMMMS002797 22

DIPANWITA TARAFDAR - ( H ) OB  83.90 URKD23SCMMMS003427 23

NIAJ AHAMED - ( H ) OA  83.70 URKD23SCMMMS000563 24

SOUMITA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  83.35 URKD23SCMMMS001000 25

PRITHA MITRA - ( H ) UR  83.30 URKD23SCMMMS001360 26

JAYDEB MAJI - ( H ) SC  83.30 URKD23SCMMMS001097 27

SAPTAK ROY CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  83.20 URKD23SCMMMS000539 28

PRIYA MAHAJAN - ( H ) UR  83.20 URKD23SCMMMS001756 29

PURNENDU DUTTA - ( H ) UR  82.80 URKD23SCMMMS000515 30

ANIK BISWAS - ( H ) SC  82.70 URKD23SCMMMS003167 31

UMA DEBNATH - ( H ) UR  82.00 URKD23SCMMMS001905 32

ANKITA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  82.00 URKD23SCMMMS003949 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

PIYALI HALDER - ( H ) SC  81.83 URKD23SCMMMS001754 34

RIMI SAHA - ( H ) UR  81.80 URKD23SCMMMS003687 35

GOPAL BAGANI - ( H ) SC  81.46 URKD23SCMMMS000068 36

FARHA ZAMAN - ( H ) OA  81.41 URKD23SCMMMS002067 37

BISWANATH NATH - ( H ) OB  81.38 URKD23SCMMMS000434 38

TANUSHREE GHOSH - ( H ) OB  81.30 URKD23SCMMMS000994 39

SREEJITA BOSE - ( H ) UR  81.30 URKD23SCMMMS000523 40

DWARAKA NATH CHANDRA - ( H ) UR  80.70 URKD23SCMMMS000683 41

SOUMYADIP PAHARI - ( H ) UR  80.70 URKD23SCMMMS001919 42

SAHABUL HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  80.38 URKD23SCMMMS001338 43

ROHIT HASSAN - ( H ) OA  80.00 URKD23SCMMMS003182 44

SAJIDUL RAHAMAN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  80.00 URKD23SCMMMS003230 45

PRABHAKAR SONAR - ( H ) UR  79.80 URKD23SCMMMS003555 46

HAFIJUL RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  79.75 URKD23SCMMMS001485 47

SOUMIK GUIN - ( H ) OB  79.70 URKD23SCMMMS002047 48

RIYA DEBNATH - ( H ) UR  79.14 URKD23SCMMMS001626 49

GOPA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  79.10 URKD23SCMMMS000336 50

NIRMAN MONDAL - ( H ) OB  79.00 URKD23SCMMMS002290 51

SALIMA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  79.00 URKD23SCMMMS003272 52

ARUN KUMAR JAN - ( H ) UR  78.89 URKD23SCMMMS001100 53

PABITRA KUMAR PAL - ( H ) OB  78.70 URKD23SCMMMS000736 54

CHANDRIMA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  78.50 URKD23SCMMMS003786 55

PINKI RANI BHOWMICK - ( H ) OB  78.38 URKD23SCMMMS000468 56

SHOUVIK KANJI - ( H ) UR  78.30 URKD23SCMMMS000872 57

IPSITA SAHA - ( H ) UR  78.30 URKD23SCMMMS003626 58

SHUBHASREE CHANDA - ( H ) UR  78.30 URKD23SCMMMS000357 59

SUSMITA BARICK - ( H ) OB  78.10 URKD23SCMMMS001347 60

TANUSHREE NANDAN - ( H ) UR  78.10 URKD23SCMMMS001545 61

SWASTIKA RAKSHIT - ( H ) UR  78.10 URKD23SCMMMS000637 62

SUBHAM MONDAL - ( H ) OB  77.90 URKD23SCMMMS001745 63

SOHAM PAL - ( H ) UR  77.80 URKD23SCMMMS002368 64

ARPAN CHAKRABARTY - ( H ) UR  77.70 URKD23SCMMMS000076 65

PABITRA PAL - ( H ) OB  77.70 URKD23SCMMMS000616 66
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ARPITA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  77.57 URKD23SCMMMS001694 67

MEYAR ARAM - ( H ) OA  77.40 URKD23SCMMMS000682 68

ANAMIKA BAR - ( H ) SC  76.90 URKD23SCMMMS001315 69

ADITI MAJUMDAR - ( H ) SC  76.80 URKD23SCMMMS000164 70

MD ABDULLAH KHALID - ( H ) OA  76.75 URKD23SCMMMS000984 71

NANDINI CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  76.70 URKD23SCMMMS000725 72

LAKSHMI LAI - ( H ) UR  76.60 URKD23SCMMMS001253 73

SUBHADEEP PAIK - ( H ) SC  76.50 URKD23SCMMMS001116 74

TARUN KUNDU - ( H ) UR  76.40 URKD23SCMMMS000391 75

SWARAJIT SARKAR - ( H ) SC  76.40 URKD23SCMMMS002360 76

ARUP SARKAR - ( H ) UR  76.30 URKD23SCMMMS003483 77

KOUSHIK PATRA - ( H ) UR  76.30 URKD23SCMMMS000706 78

KOUSHIK MONDAL - ( H ) UR  76.20 URKD23SCMMMS000045 79

KEYA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  76.11 URKD23SCMMMS003284 80

ARINDAM BISWAS - ( H ) SC  76.00 URKD23SCMMMS001554 81

PALLAB SALUI - ( H ) OB  76.00 URKD23SCMMMS001111 82

MD HASANUJJAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.83 URKD23SCMMMS002954 83

SUMANA DEBNATH - ( H ) UR  75.80 URKD23SCMMMS001172 84

NILANJAN SAHA - ( H ) OB  75.68 URKD23SCMMMS003888 85

NOWRIN SULTANA - ( H ) OA  75.63 URKD23SCMMMS000373 86

SOUVIK RAUT - ( H ) UR  75.60 URKD23SCMMMS000157 87

AMIT DEY - ( H ) UR  75.57 URKD23SCMMMS003267 88

OISHIK SAHA - ( H ) UR  75.40 URKD23SCMMMS001446 89

VISHAL SHAW - ( H ) OB  75.40 URKD23SCMMMS000022 90

RUPAM GHOSH - ( H ) OB  75.30 URKD23SCMMMS003494 91

RUPAM GHOSH - ( H ) UR  75.30 URKD23SCMMMS003501 92

SAURABH TALUKDAR - ( H ) UR  75.30 URKD23SCMMMS001547 93

SHYAMASREE GHOSH - ( H ) UR  75.07 URKD23SCMMMS003368 94

BHARGAB MANDAL - ( H ) SC  75.00 URKD23SCMMMS001740 95

SHIVAM PRASAD - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD23SCMMMS001588 96

ASHMIN NISHA - ( H ) OA  74.80 URKD23SCMMMS001894 97

SUHRIT PAL - ( H ) OB  74.40 URKD23SCMMMS002442 98

AYAN DEY - ( H ) UR  74.40 URKD23SCMMMS003138 99
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ACHINTYA MONDAL - ( H ) OB  74.40 URKD23SCMMMS002724 100

RIYASREE MONDAL - ( H ) UR  74.30 URKD23SCMMMS000105 101

DEBDEEP DAS - ( H ) UR  74.27 URKD23SCMMMS001561 102

JHUNTU BAITY - ( H ) SC  74.13 URKD23SCMMMS004202 103

SHAIK MAHAMMAD SHAMIM - ( H ) OA  74.00 URKD23SCMMMS000964 104

SURAJIT SAMUI - ( H ) UR  73.93 URKD23SCMMMS000274 105

ARKA KHAMARU - ( H ) UR  73.80 URKD23SCMMMS003859 106

SATHI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  73.48 URKD23SCMMMS000754 107

SAFIUL ISLAM - ( H ) UR  73.38 URKD23SCMMMS000983 108

SAHIL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  73.24 URKD23SCMMMS001431 109

TANJIL ARA BEGAM - ( H ) OA  73.13 URKD23SCMMMS001181 110

SOUMYA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  73.10 URKD23SCMMMS001581 111

RAJDEEP NAYAK - ( H ) UR  73.10 URKD23SCMMMS003618 112

DIPANWITA  RAHA - ( H ) UR  72.90 URKD23SCMMMS003631 113

ACHINTA ADHIKARY - ( H ) UR  72.90 URKD23SCMMMS001233 114

SUBHODIP BASU - ( H ) UR  72.88 URKD23SCMMMS000825 115

ARUNABHA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  72.75 URKD23SCMMMS000544 116

MOUMITA BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  72.70 URKD23SCMMMS000386 117

SOHINI KARMAKAR - ( H ) UR  72.50 URKD23SCMMMS000109 118

SAVINGSTAR WARLAITTHMA - ( H ) UR  72.38 URKD23SCMMMS000778 119

PRANAY MONDAL - ( H ) SC  72.30 URKD23SCMMMS001256 120

PRAMITA BHOWMICK - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD23SCMMMS000180 121

ABHISEK SAHA - ( H ) SC  72.30 URKD23SCMMMS003369 122

MAHESH PRASAD RAJAK - ( H ) SC  72.29 URKD23SCMMMS001819 123

SATHI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  72.27 URKD23SCMMMS002652 124

ARINDAM CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  72.25 URKD23SCMMMS000804 125

KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA - ( H ) UR  72.25 URKD23SCMMMS003372 126

NABANITA HALDER - ( H ) OB  72.13 URKD23SCMMMS001141 127

BANDANA GUCHHAIT - ( H ) UR  72.08 URKD23SCMMMS001297 128

DIPTI PAUL - ( H ) OB  72.05 URKD23SCMMMS000618 129

ANKITA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  72.00 URKD23SCMMMS001797 130

TOUHIDUR RAHMAN - ( H ) OA  71.90 URKD23SCMMMS000070 131

ARKA SENGUPTA - ( H ) UR  71.80 URKD23SCMMMS000649 132
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SANDIP KUMAR PANDIT - ( H ) SC  71.79 URKD23SCMMMS000839 133

MD MUJAKKIR ISLAM - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD23SCMMMS001854 134

NEELAKSHI GANGULY - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD23SCMMMS000060 135

SUMANA BHANDARY - ( H ) UR  71.20 URKD23SCMMMS000623 136

RAHUL CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  70.97 URKD23SCMMMS001974 137

BROJOSUNDAR MONDAL - ( H ) UR  70.74 URKD23SCMMMS001290 138

SHRABAN GHOSH - ( H ) OB  70.70 URKD23SCMMMS000099 139

SURJAKANTA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  70.70 URKD23SCMMMS001241 140

LATA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  70.70 URKD23SCMMMS001057 141

AMIT PALIT - ( H ) UR  70.60 URKD23SCMMMS000513 142

LABONI HAZRA - ( H ) OB  70.50 URKD23SCMMMS000268 143

SUPRITI BAR - ( H ) SC  70.50 URKD23SCMMMS001449 144

SK SABIRUDDIN - ( H ) UR  70.00 URKD23SCMMMS001024 145

SAYANI MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.90 URKD23SCMMMS001802 146

MAHIDUL ISLAM - ( H ) UR  69.80 URKD23SCMMMS000577 147

ANINDITA GIRI - ( H ) UR  69.75 URKD23SCMMMS001761 148

CHANDRAKANTA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.50 URKD23SCMMMS001236 149

MASUD RANA MONDAL - ( H ) OA  69.50 URKD23SCMMMS000917 150

HEMA PRASAD - ( H ) UR  69.30 URKD23SCMMMS000290 151

SOUMIK DEY - ( H ) UR  69.20 URKD23SCMMMS000645 152

SAHID HASSAN MALLICK - ( H ) OA  69.00 URKD23SCMMMS000947 153

PALASH ROY - ( H ) UR  68.89 URKD23SCMMMS001834 154

SOUMADEEP GHOSH - ( H ) UR  68.80 URKD23SCMMMS000007 155

PRADIP SAHA - ( H ) UR  68.75 URKD23SCMMMS001262 156

SOUMYADIP MAITI - ( H ) UR  68.70 URKD23SCMMMS001460 157

SARBANI BHATTCHARJEE - ( H ) UR  68.38 URKD23SCMMMS002140 158

ANKANA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  68.20 URKD23SCMMMS000600 159

ASIT BALA - ( H ) SC  67.87 URKD23SCMMMS001981 160

PARBATI GOPE - ( H ) UR  67.80 URKD23SCMMMS000622 161

DARAKHSHAN JABEEN - ( H ) OA  67.50 URKD23SCMMMS000874 162

NEHA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  67.38 URKD23SCMMMS000581 163

PAILAN GAIN - ( H ) OB  67.10 URKD23SCMMMS000992 164

SINJINA DEWAN - ( H ) OB  67.10 URKD23SCMMMS000296 165
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LEKHAN KAYAL - ( H ) UR  66.88 URKD23SCMMMS001061 166

KRISHNAGOPAL HAZRA - ( H ) SC  66.70 URKD23SCMMMS001427 167

SAIFUR RAHAMAN KHAN - ( H ) OB  66.60 URKD23SCMMMS003006 168

AMRIT KUMAR GHORAI - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD23SCMMMS003391 169

SUBRATA BAUR - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD23SCMMMS001263 170

MOUSAM MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD23SCMMMS000567 171

BISWAJIT GORAI - ( H ) OB  64.88 URKD23SCMMMS003306 172

SUTAPA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  64.69 URKD23SCMMMS000954 173

TUHIN GHOSH - ( H ) EW  64.63 URKD23SCMMMS001576 174

SOUGATA DAS - ( H ) UR  64.40 URKD23SCMMMS000766 175

ANCHIT ACHARYA - ( H ) UR  64.38 URKD23SCMMMS001403 176

SHIBAM KUMAR BERA - ( H ) UR  64.00 URKD23SCMMMS000091 177

ABUL KALAM AZAD - ( H ) OA  63.70 URKD23SCMMMS000800 178

SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  63.25 URKD23SCMMMS001346 179

PAULAMI LAHA - ( H ) UR  63.00 URKD23SCMMMS000196 180

KRISHNA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  62.92 URKD23SCMMMS000960 181

JANNATUN BAKIYA KHAN - ( H ) OB  61.88 URKD23SCMMMS000743 182

DEBLINA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  61.70 URKD23SCMMMS001374 183

MEFTAHUR RAHAMAN MOLLA - ( H ) OA  61.38 URKD23SCMMMS000489 184

JOTIPRIYA DAS - ( H ) SC  61.10 URKD23SCMMMS000443 185

BISWAJIT MAITY - ( H ) EW  60.62 URKD23SCMMMS001102 186

SARADINDU SEN - ( H ) UR  60.12 URKD23SCMMMS002471 187

FARAH NAAZ - ( H ) OA  60.00 URKD23SCMMMS000873 188

ANUP BHANDARI - ( H ) UR  59.80 URKD23SCMMMS003314 189

URMI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  59.50 URKD23SCMMMS001008 190

BAPAN MONDAL - ( H ) SC  59.20 URKD23SCMMMS002816 191

SOUMITRA DAS - ( H ) UR  59.00 URKD23SCMMMS000961 192

SUMAN PANRA - ( H ) OB  59.00 URKD23SCMMMS000159 193

HOIMANTI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  58.60 URKD23SCMMMS001349 194

SANCHARI DAS - ( H ) UR  57.63 URKD23SCMMMS000298 195

DEBASISH GHOSH - ( H ) OB  57.50 URKD23SCMMMS002301 196

PARBATI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  57.00 URKD23SCMMMS002482 197

ABHISHEK PAL CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  56.50 URKD23SCMMMS001885 198
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DHRUBAJYOTI BHATTACHARYA - ( H ) UR  56.25 URKD23SCMMMS003137 199

USHASHI DEY - ( H ) UR  55.13 URKD23SCMMMS000935 200

SUMITA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  54.30 URKD23SCMMMS001610 201

JWEL DEY - ( H ) UR  54.17 URKD23SCMMMS000285 202

BARSA PRIYADARSINI SAHU - ( H ) UR  53.89 URKD23SCMMMS000604 203

ENDADUL SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  53.75 URKD23SCMMMS001525 204

ANUJ BENJAMIN KHAN - ( H ) UR  53.70 URKD23SCMMMS003475 205

SUCHITRO KUMAR SARKAR - ( H ) UR  53.50 URKD23SCMMMS000286 206

SUBHAM ACHARYA - ( H ) UR  53.00 URKD23SCMMMS001628 207

TIMIRBARAN MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  52.50 URKD23SCMMMS000418 208

AJIT SINGH YADAV - ( H ) OB  52.50 URKD23SCMMMS003705 209

BHASKAR CHOUDHURY - ( H ) SC  52.27 URKD23SCMMMS002148 210

SUMAN DAS - ( H ) SC  52.20 URKD23SCMMMS001794 211

SHANTA DEBNATH - ( H ) UR  52.20 URKD23SCMMMS001320 212

ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  51.13 URKD23SCMMMS000499 213

PRABIR SARKAR - ( H ) OB  51.00 URKD23SCMMMS000340 214

AGNI SHEKHAR ROY - ( H ) SC  50.75 URKD23SCMMMS003567 215
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ARUN BESERA - ( H ) ST  86.16 STKD23SCMMMS000833 1
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NANDINI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  91.50 SCKD23SCMMMS000126 1

SAYONTANEE HALDER - ( H ) SC  86.40 SCKD23SCMMMS000635 2

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  84.86 SCKD23SCMMMS003975 3

PALASH MANDAL - ( H ) SC  84.60 SCKD23SCMMMS002520 4

SOUMITA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  83.35 SCKD23SCMMMS001000 5

JAYDEB MAJI - ( H ) SC  83.30 SCKD23SCMMMS001097 6

ANIK BISWAS - ( H ) SC  82.70 SCKD23SCMMMS003167 7

ANKITA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  82.00 SCKD23SCMMMS003949 8

PIYALI HALDER - ( H ) SC  81.83 SCKD23SCMMMS001754 9

GOPAL BAGANI - ( H ) SC  81.46 SCKD23SCMMMS000068 10

ANAMIKA BAR - ( H ) SC  76.90 SCKD23SCMMMS001315 11

ADITI MAJUMDAR - ( H ) SC  76.80 SCKD23SCMMMS000164 12

SUBHADEEP PAIK - ( H ) SC  76.50 SCKD23SCMMMS001116 13

SWARAJIT SARKAR - ( H ) SC  76.40 SCKD23SCMMMS002360 14

ARINDAM BISWAS - ( H ) SC  76.00 SCKD23SCMMMS001554 15

BHARGAB MANDAL - ( H ) SC  75.00 SCKD23SCMMMS001740 16

JHUNTU BAITY - ( H ) SC  74.13 SCKD23SCMMMS004202 17

PRANAY MONDAL - ( H ) SC  72.30 SCKD23SCMMMS001256 18

ABHISEK SAHA - ( H ) SC  72.30 SCKD23SCMMMS003369 19

MAHESH PRASAD RAJAK - ( H ) SC  72.29 SCKD23SCMMMS001819 20

SANDIP KUMAR PANDIT - ( H ) SC  71.79 SCKD23SCMMMS000839 21

SURJAKANTA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  70.70 SCKD23SCMMMS001241 22

LATA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  70.70 SCKD23SCMMMS001057 23

SUPRITI BAR - ( H ) SC  70.50 SCKD23SCMMMS001449 24

SAYANI MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.90 SCKD23SCMMMS001802 25

CHANDRAKANTA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.50 SCKD23SCMMMS001236 26

ASIT BALA - ( H ) SC  67.87 SCKD23SCMMMS001981 27

KRISHNAGOPAL HAZRA - ( H ) SC  66.70 SCKD23SCMMMS001427 28

JOTIPRIYA DAS - ( H ) SC  61.10 SCKD23SCMMMS000443 29

URMI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  59.50 SCKD23SCMMMS001008 30

BAPAN MONDAL - ( H ) SC  59.20 SCKD23SCMMMS002816 31

BHASKAR CHOUDHURY - ( H ) SC  52.27 SCKD23SCMMMS002148 32

SUMAN DAS - ( H ) SC  52.20 SCKD23SCMMMS001794 33
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AGNI SHEKHAR ROY - ( H ) SC  50.75 SCKD23SCMMMS003567 34

SUBHAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY - ( H ) SC  47.00 SCKD23SCMMMS001604 35

SOVANLAL DAS - ( H ) SC  45.63 SCKD23SCMMMS002989 36

SUSMITA ROY - ( H ) SC  44.00 SCKD23SCMMMS001902 37

SOUMYADIP DAS SC  90.10 SCKD23SCMMMS001764 38

MANIKA MOI SC  79.08 SCKD23SCMMMS001296 39

SUMAN DAS SC  77.17 SCKD23SCMMMS000714 40

BIJOY MONDAL SC  75.64 SCKD23SCMMMS003208 41

SUSANTA DAPTARI SC  74.67 SCKD23SCMMMS002423 42

ABHISHEK DAS SC  73.60 SCKD23SCMMMS002859 43

KAYEN BARMAN SC  65.93 SCKD23SCMMMS001038 44

JOYSHREE MONDAL SC  63.62 SCKD23SCMMMS001040 45

HIRANMOY NASKAR SC  63.58 SCKD23SCMMMS001530 46

RABI SHARMA SC  61.58 SCKD23SCMMMS002294 47

INDRAJIT BARMAN SC  58.50 SCKD23SCMMMS000608 48

PARTHA SARATHI GHOSH SC  57.55 SCKD23SCMMMS001145 49

TRINA ROY BASUNIA SC  56.50 SCKD23SCMMMS000097 50

DIPANKAR HAZRA SC  55.95 SCKD23SCMMMS004249 51

KARTIK SIT SC  55.62 SCKD23SCMMMS003456 52

BISWAJIT SARDAR SC  55.15 SCKD23SCMMMS001332 53

TUSHAR KANTI ROY SC  55.04 SCKD23SCMMMS001772 54

RAHUL MONDAL SC  53.58 SCKD23SCMMMS001879 55

SUDIPTA DHALI SC  51.92 SCKD23SCMMMS000999 56

BIKU RAY SC  51.26 SCKD23SCMMMS004177 57

MILAN ROY SC  50.67 SCKD23SCMMMS003720 58

LINCAS BARMAN SC  47.85 SCKD23SCMMMS000173 59

TANDRA HOWLADER SC  46.33 SCKD23SCMMMS002004 60

PARAMITA DAS SC  44.89 SCKD23SCMMMS003614 61

ANINDYA BISWAS SC  44.33 SCKD23SCMMMS003252 62

SUNAYAN MONDAL SC  43.62 SCKD23SCMMMS000877 63

KARTICK DEB ADHIKARY SC  42.81 SCKD23SCMMMS004198 64
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

NIKITA KANU - ( H ) OB  86.70 OBKD23SCMMMS004144 1

ASIT PRAMANIK - ( H ) OB  86.20 OBKD23SCMMMS001268 2

DIPANWITA TARAFDAR - ( H ) OB  83.90 OBKD23SCMMMS003427 3

BISWANATH NATH - ( H ) OB  81.38 OBKD23SCMMMS000434 4

TANUSHREE GHOSH - ( H ) OB  81.30 OBKD23SCMMMS000994 5

SOUMIK GUIN - ( H ) OB  79.70 OBKD23SCMMMS002047 6

NIRMAN MONDAL - ( H ) OB  79.00 OBKD23SCMMMS002290 7

PABITRA KUMAR PAL - ( H ) OB  78.70 OBKD23SCMMMS000736 8

PINKI RANI BHOWMICK - ( H ) OB  78.38 OBKD23SCMMMS000468 9

SUSMITA BARICK - ( H ) OB  78.10 OBKD23SCMMMS001347 10

SUBHAM MONDAL - ( H ) OB  77.90 OBKD23SCMMMS001745 11

PABITRA PAL - ( H ) OB  77.70 OBKD23SCMMMS000616 12

ARPITA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  77.57 OBKD23SCMMMS001694 13

KEYA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  76.11 OBKD23SCMMMS003284 14

PALLAB SALUI - ( H ) OB  76.00 OBKD23SCMMMS001111 15

NILANJAN SAHA - ( H ) OB  75.68 OBKD23SCMMMS003888 16

VISHAL SHAW - ( H ) OB  75.40 OBKD23SCMMMS000022 17

RUPAM GHOSH - ( H ) OB  75.30 OBKD23SCMMMS003494 18

SUHRIT PAL - ( H ) OB  74.40 OBKD23SCMMMS002442 19

ACHINTYA MONDAL - ( H ) OB  74.40 OBKD23SCMMMS002724 20

NABANITA HALDER - ( H ) OB  72.13 OBKD23SCMMMS001141 21

DIPTI PAUL - ( H ) OB  72.05 OBKD23SCMMMS000618 22

SHRABAN GHOSH - ( H ) OB  70.70 OBKD23SCMMMS000099 23

LABONI HAZRA - ( H ) OB  70.50 OBKD23SCMMMS000268 24

PAILAN GAIN - ( H ) OB  67.10 OBKD23SCMMMS000992 25

SINJINA DEWAN - ( H ) OB  67.10 OBKD23SCMMMS000296 26

SAIFUR RAHAMAN KHAN - ( H ) OB  66.60 OBKD23SCMMMS003006 27
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SOUVIK NATH - ( H ) OA  91.90 OAKD23SCMMMS002196 1

SK NAZRUL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  87.25 OAKD23SCMMMS001519 2

MURSHID SK - ( H ) OA  84.14 OAKD23SCMMMS002994 3

NIAJ AHAMED - ( H ) OA  83.70 OAKD23SCMMMS000563 4

FARHA ZAMAN - ( H ) OA  81.41 OAKD23SCMMMS002067 5

SAHABUL HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  80.38 OAKD23SCMMMS001338 6

ROHIT HASSAN - ( H ) OA  80.00 OAKD23SCMMMS003182 7

SAJIDUL RAHAMAN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  80.00 OAKD23SCMMMS003230 8

HAFIJUL RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  79.75 OAKD23SCMMMS001485 9

MEYAR ARAM - ( H ) OA  77.40 OAKD23SCMMMS000682 10

MD ABDULLAH KHALID - ( H ) OA  76.75 OAKD23SCMMMS000984 11

MD HASANUJJAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.83 OAKD23SCMMMS002954 12

NOWRIN SULTANA - ( H ) OA  75.63 OAKD23SCMMMS000373 13

ASHMIN NISHA - ( H ) OA  74.80 OAKD23SCMMMS001894 14

SHAIK MAHAMMAD SHAMIM - ( H ) OA  74.00 OAKD23SCMMMS000964 15

SAHIL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  73.24 OAKD23SCMMMS001431 16

TANJIL ARA BEGAM - ( H ) OA  73.13 OAKD23SCMMMS001181 17

TOUHIDUR RAHMAN - ( H ) OA  71.90 OAKD23SCMMMS000070 18

MASUD RANA MONDAL - ( H ) OA  69.50 OAKD23SCMMMS000917 19

SAHID HASSAN MALLICK - ( H ) OA  69.00 OAKD23SCMMMS000947 20

DARAKHSHAN JABEEN - ( H ) OA  67.50 OAKD23SCMMMS000874 21

NEHA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  67.38 OAKD23SCMMMS000581 22

ABUL KALAM AZAD - ( H ) OA  63.70 OAKD23SCMMMS000800 23

MEFTAHUR RAHAMAN MOLLA - ( H ) OA  61.38 OAKD23SCMMMS000489 24

FARAH NAAZ - ( H ) OA  60.00 OAKD23SCMMMS000873 25

ENDADUL SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  53.75 OAKD23SCMMMS001525 26

ABU SUFIAN - ( H ) OA  50.75 OAKD23SCMMMS001728 27

HASMAT HUSSAIN - ( H ) OA  49.13 OAKD23SCMMMS000444 28

SK RAMIZ OA  77.80 OAKD23SCMMMS003124 29

REJAUL KARIM OA  75.09 OAKD23SCMMMS001467 30

KALAMUDDIN ANSARI OA  73.90 OAKD23SCMMMS001558 31

AMISHA MALLICK OA  71.21 OAKD23SCMMMS001575 32

MONALISA RAHAMAN OA  69.30 OAKD23SCMMMS003090 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MD ZEESHAN SHAKIL OA  68.00 OAKD23SCMMMS001336 34

MANJAR ALAM NOORI OA  62.42 OAKD23SCMMMS001531 35

SIDDIQUE ALOM SARKAR OA  61.63 OAKD23SCMMMS004250 36

GOLAM SAROAR BISWAS OA  60.00 OAKD23SCMMMS000175 37

KHALILULLA SARDAR OA  59.42 OAKD23SCMMMS002048 38

MD ZAFAR OA  57.42 OAKD23SCMMMS000129 39
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